
S.No. Name of the Claimant  Claim Amount (in 
INR) (A+B+C) 

Admitted Amount 
(in INR) 

(A)

Rejected 
Amount 
(in INR)

 (B)

 Amount under 
verification (in INR)

 ( C) 

1 State Bank of India 7,87,28,52,765.00     7,87,28,52,765.00   0 0
2 L&T Infrastructure Finance Company Ltd 97,03,84,083.00        97,03,84,083.00      0 0
3 Oriental Bank of Commerce 1,12,09,71,907.00     1,12,09,71,907.00   0 0
4 ICICI Bank 5,25,82,31,979.20     5,25,82,31,979.20   0 0

Total 15,22,24,40,734.20  

LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED FROM FINACIAL CREDITORS
FORM C


